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The Forest Service uses the most current and complete data available.
GIS data and product accuracy may vary. They may be: developed from
sources of differing accuracy, accurate at only certain scales, based 
on modeling or interpretation, incomplete while being created or 
revised, etc. Using GIS products for purposes other than those for 
which they were created, may yield inaccurate or misleading results.
The Forest Service reserves the right to correct, update, modify, or 
replace GIS products without notification. The Forest Service will 
not be liable for any activity involving this information. 
For more information contact:
Ottawa National Forest
GIS Coordinator
E6248 US2
Ironwood, MI 49938             USDA is an equal opportunity provider.
906/932-1330

T/FS/NFS/Ottawa/Program/2400TimberMgmt/GIS/Workspace/nviitala/6_12Maps
Compiled 04/04/2013 N. Viitala

0 1 2 30.5 Miles

Ranger Districts

¬«6

Ontonagon RD

¬«1

Ho
ug

hto
n C

ou
nty

Kenton RD

Bob Lake

¬«2

¬«3¬«5

22
40

22
00

15
00

1550

Ba
rag

a C
ou

nty

On
ton

ag
on

 C
ou

nty

ONT-Pori Rd

´

¬«4
Houghton County South Laird Rd


